



Bid Tabulation

Village of Sabina
 South Howard Street Water
 July 1, 2022

Fillmore Construction LLC
 Leesburg, OH

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	202	VALVE BOX REMOVED	EACH	8	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
3	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	294	\$250.00	\$73,500.00	\$200.00	\$58,800.00
4	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	207	\$80.00	\$16,560.00	\$50.00	\$10,350.00
5	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, APPLIED AT 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	2	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
6	441	2" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 (449)	C.Y.	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
7	608	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.F.	600	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
8	609	BARRIER CURB REPLACED, IN KIND	FT.	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
9	609	CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED, IN KIND	FT.	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
10	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
11	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
12	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
13	611	4" SANITARY LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
14	611	6" SANITARY LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
15	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17	638	3/4" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN	FT.	1450	\$55.00	\$79,750.00	\$102.00	\$147,900.00
18	638	4" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	37	\$150.00	\$5,550.00	\$173.00	\$6,401.00
19	638	6" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	16	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$203.00	\$3,248.00
20	638	8" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	2040	\$80.00	\$163,200.00	\$111.00	\$226,440.00
21	638	4" GATE VALVE	EACH	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00
22	638	6" GATE VALVE	EACH	1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
23	638	8" GATE VALVE	EACH	7	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00
24	638	FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED	EACH	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
25	638	6" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN	EACH	4	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
26	638	4" INSERTION VALVE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
27	638	4" TEMPORARY LINE STOP, AS PER PLAN	EACH	3	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$23,400.00
28	638	6" TEMPORARY LINE STOP, AS PER PLAN	EACH	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
29	638	METER PIT, INCLUDING METER, SETTING, AND VALVES, AS PER PLAN	EACH	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
30	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	500	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL						\$487,000.00		\$573,809.00